COUPLING EQUIPMENT
TAV.FI
FOR HEAVY USE
M. KORTE OY
Menotie 2, FI-33470 Ylöjärvi
Phone +358 3 371 2347
tav.fi

TAV drawbeam B190 for coupling head
installation. Suitable for EU class C50-6,
Nordic trailers and centre-axle trailers.
Technical specifications:
D (kN):   190
Dc (kN): 120
S (kg):    1000
V (kN):    50
Our product range includes
various side plate options for
drawbeam installation.
Find the right side plate and
bolt kit easily at our web site
tav.fi
DRAWBEAM     LENGTH (mm)   WEIGHT (kg)
TAV742  742   46
TAV752  752   47
TAV760  760   47
TAV770  770   48
TAV784  784   49
TAV790  790   49
TAV800  800  49
TAV834  834   50
TAV850  850   51
TAV885  885   52
Other frame widths can be achieved using spacer
plates between the sideplate and drawbeam.
1 mm, 1.5 mm, 2 mm, 4 mm and 6 mm.
Max. 10 mm per side.